Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
AARYAN GUPTA

ABHISHEK JHA

Name

ABHISHEK RALHAN

ADITI JAIN

ADITYA KRISHNA BHATT

AIMAN SIDDIQUA

AKANKSHA DHYANI

AKSHT JAIN

AMAN

AMOGH DHAR DIWAN

ANIKAIT GUPTA

ANIKAIT GUPTA

ANIMESH UPRETI

ANIRUDH AWASTHI

ANKIT KUMAR JHA

ANSH AGRAWAL

Roll No.

2K18/MC/001
2K18/MC/002
2K18/MC/004
2K18/MC/005
2K18/MC/006
2K18/MC/008
2K18/MC/009
2K18/MC/010
2K18/MC/011
2K18/MC/012
2K18/MC/013
2K18/MC/014
2K18/MC/015
2K18/MC/016
2K18/MC/017

2K18/MC/018

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.82
8.42
9.40
8.77
7.85
9.55
8.88
8.63
8.20
8.54
7.82
8.24
8.15
7.42
9.05

8.09

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

27/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

APOORVA

ARSHABH DHIR

ARYAN BHARDWAJ

ARYAN CHAUHAN

ARYAN DOSAJH

ASHISH KUMAR

ASHMEET

ATISHAY KATIYAR

AYUSHI BANSAL

DEEPANSHU SAINI

DEEVANSHU AGGARWAL

DHRUV SANGWAN

DIKSHANT GOEL

DIPANSHU

EESHAN NARULA

GARVIT RAJORA

Roll No.

2K18/MC/019
2K18/MC/020
2K18/MC/021
2K18/MC/022
2K18/MC/023
2K18/MC/024
2K18/MC/025
2K18/MC/026
2K18/MC/028
2K18/MC/030
2K18/MC/031
2K18/MC/032
2K18/MC/033
2K18/MC/034
2K18/MC/035

2K18/MC/036

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.82
7.12
7.70
8.62
8.67
7.21
7.99
7.94
8.68
8.08
6.74
8.22
8.22
6.77
7.30

7.04

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

27/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

HARDIK GUPTA

HARENDER KUMAR

HARSH BANSAL

HIMANSHU

HIMANSHU

HITIK KUMAR

INDER KHATRI

JAI GARG

JAI KUMAR JOSHI

JANARDAN UPADHYAY

JANNAT KAUR BABBAR

JATIN PAPREJA

JAYANT KUMAR MITTAL

KANISHK JAYANT

KANISHK SINGH

KARTIKAY KASHYAP

Roll No.

2K18/MC/037
2K18/MC/038
2K18/MC/039
2K18/MC/040
2K18/MC/041
2K18/MC/042
2K18/MC/043
2K18/MC/044
2K18/MC/045
2K18/MC/047
2K18/MC/048
2K18/MC/049
2K18/MC/050
2K18/MC/051
2K18/MC/052

2K18/MC/054

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.77
7.49
7.70
6.79
8.93
7.77
8.64
9.59
7.95
8.32
8.77
9.54
8.09
7.37
7.44

6.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

27/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KESHAV JINDAL

KESHAV KUNAL

KSHITIJ AGARWAL

KUMAR APURVA

KUNAL JOSHI

KUNAL SHARMA

LAKSHAY

MADHURESH MAYANK

MAHESH

MANAN MALHOTRA

MANISH KUMAR DIGWAL

MEENAL SARWAIYA

MOHIT

MOHIT KUMAR JASSI

NAMAN OBEROI

NIDHI YADAV

Roll No.

2K18/MC/055
2K18/MC/056
2K18/MC/057
2K18/MC/058
2K18/MC/059
2K18/MC/060
2K18/MC/061
2K18/MC/062
2K18/MC/063
2K18/MC/064
2K18/MC/065
2K18/MC/066
2K18/MC/068
2K18/MC/069
2K18/MC/070

2K18/MC/071

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.09
8.62
9.12
9.01
8.40
8.80
6.98
8.28
6.84
8.05
7.46
7.77
8.42
7.87
9.33

8.19

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

27/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 4/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

NILAYA AGARWAL

NISHANT BATRA

NISHANT SUSHMAKAR

NITIN

PALASH GARHWAL

PARIGYA JAIN

PIYUSH

PRAKASH

PRANAV CHANDHOK

PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRERNA GIRI

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

PUNEET KATARIA

PUNIT KUMAR

RAGHAV AGRAWAL

RAHUL SHARMA

Roll No.

2K18/MC/072
2K18/MC/073
2K18/MC/074
2K18/MC/075
2K18/MC/076
2K18/MC/077
2K18/MC/078
2K18/MC/079
2K18/MC/080
2K18/MC/081
2K18/MC/082
2K18/MC/083
2K18/MC/084
2K18/MC/085
2K18/MC/086

2K18/MC/087

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

9.21
8.74
9.02
8.59
8.24
9.02
7.59
7.51
7.75
7.31
7.71
7.25
7.17
8.70
7.72

8.22

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

27/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 5/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

RAMAN

RAMNEEK KAUR

RISHAB

RISHABH GOSWAMI

RISHABH JAIN

RITIK MEHTA

RITIK SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

ROYAL PRIYANKAR

SACHIN SAINI

SAKSHAM MEHTA

SARTHAK

SARTHAK GOEL

SARTHAK SINGH

SARTHI NIGAM

SHIVAM ARYA JHA

Roll No.

2K18/MC/088
2K18/MC/089
2K18/MC/090
2K18/MC/091
2K18/MC/092
2K18/MC/093
2K18/MC/094
2K18/MC/096
2K18/MC/097
2K18/MC/098
2K18/MC/100
2K18/MC/101
2K18/MC/102
2K18/MC/103
2K18/MC/104

2K18/MC/106

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.40
8.78
7.63
8.47
8.26
8.79
7.80
7.99
7.17
7.40
9.01
8.62
8.65
8.57
7.93

7.08

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

27/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 6/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SHIVANG GUPTA

SHIWANSHU KASHYAP

SHREYAN SOOD
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SIDDHANT RAI
SIDDHARTH YADAV
SIDHARTH

SUBRAT SARANGI
TANMAY JAIN
UDDESHYA KHANNA
UDIT CHAUHAN
VAANI RAWAT
VAIBHAV JAIN
VARUN AGARWAL
VEDANK GOYAL

VIKASH KUMAR

Roll No.

2K18/MC/108
2K18/MC/109
2K18/MC/110
2K18/MC/111
2K18/MC/112
2K18/MC/113
2K18/MC/114
2K18/MC/115
2K18/MC/116
2K18/MC/117
2K18/MC/118
2K18/MC/119
2K18/MC/120
2K18/MC/121
2K18/MC/122

2K18/MC/123

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.92
8.63
8.73
8.11
8.09
8.49
7.29
8.25
7.44
8.43
8.22
7.92
8.74
9.11
8.31

7.03

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

27/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 718




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1426
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
113 | VINAY BANSAL 2K18/MC/125 ERREEE 171 8.35
114 | VISHRUT TEWATIA 2K18/MC/126 [EEGKEIERI 171 | 8.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  27/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 8/8



